#### Edgar Filing: Centre Partners V, L.P. - Form 4

Centre Parti Form 4										
December (										PROVAL
FORM	<b>A 4</b> UNITED	STATES					ANGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB	
Check the	his box		Wa	shingtor	n, D.C. 20	)549			Number:	3235-0287
if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may cor <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	nger to 16. or Filed pur ons stinue.	csuant to S (a) of the l	Section Public U	<b>SECU</b> 16(a) of t Utility Ho	<b>RITIES</b> the Securi	ties I npan	Exchange by Act of	ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	0
(Print or Type	Responses)									
	Address of Reporting tners V, L.P.	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol		nd Ticker of ANDS, IN			5. Relationship of I Issuer		
(Last)	(First) (A	Middle)			Transaction		]	(Check	all applicable	
MANAGE	RE PARTNERS MENT LLC, 825 40TH FLOOR	THIRD	(Month/ 12/03/2	Day/Year) 2018				Director Officer (give ti below)	tle $X_10\%$ below)	b Owner er (specify
NEW YOR	(Street) RK, NY 10022			endment, I onth/Day/Ye	Date Origina ear)	al		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) Form filed by On _X_ Form filed by M Person	e Reporting Per	son
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-	-Derivative	Secu	rities Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Date, if	3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8) Code V	oror Dispos (Instr. 3, 4	ed of (		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock, par value \$0.01, per share	12/03/2018			Р	10,625 (1)	А	\$ 12.1244 (2)	5,643,717 <u>(3)</u>	Ι	See footnotes $(4)$ $(5)$ $(6)$
Common Stock, par value \$0.01, per share	12/04/2018			Р	7,096 (1)	A	\$ 12.1979 (7)	5,650,813 <u>(3)</u>	Ι	See footnotes $(4)$ $(5)$ $(6)$
	12/06/2018			Р	666 <u>(1)</u>	А		5,651,479 <u>(3)</u>	I	

#### Edgar Filing: Centre Partners V, L.P. - Form 4

Common Stock, par value \$0.01, per share	\$ 11.9985 (8)	See footnotes $(4)$ $(5)$ $(6)$
Common Stock, par value \$0.01, per share	7,086	D <u>(6)</u> (9)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of	SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not	(9-02)
required to respond unless the form	
displays a currently valid OMB control	
number.	

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Secur	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Centre Partners V, L.P. C/O CENTRE PARTNERS MANAGEMENT LLC 825 THIRD AVENUE, 40TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10022		Х				
Centre Capital Investors V LP C/O CENTRE PARTNERS MANAGEMENT LLC 825 THIRD AVENUE, 40TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10022		Х				

Centre Partners V LLC C/O CENTRE PARTNERS MAN 825 THIRD AVENUE, 40TH FLO NEW YORK, NY 10022		Х	
JRJ V LP C/O CENTRE PARTNERS MAN 825 THIRD AVENUE, 40TH FLO NEW YORK, NY 10022		Х	
Harwich Road V LP C/O CENTRE PARTNERS MAN 825 THIRD AVENUE, 40TH FLO NEW YORK, NY 10022		Х	
JRJ Inc. C/O CENTRE PARTNERS MAN 825 THIRD AVENUE, 40TH FLO NEW YORK, NY 10022		Х	
Harwich Road Inc. C/O CENTRE PARTNERS MAN 825 THIRD AVENUE, 40TH FLO NEW YORK, NY 10022		Х	
POLLACK BRUCE G C/O CENTRE PARTNERS MAN 825 THIRD AVENUE, 40TH FLO NEW YORK, NY 10022		Х	
JAFFE DAVID C/O CENTRE PARTNERS MAN 825 THIRD AVENUE, 40TH FLO NEW YORK, NY 10022		Х	
Signatures			
Centre Partners V, L.P., By: Cent Tomai, Authorized Person	12/06/2018		
	<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Pe	erson	Date
Centre Capital Investors V LP, B	y: /s/ Bruce G. Pollac	k, Authorized Person	12/06/2018
	**Signature of Reporting Pe	erson	Date
Centre Partners V LLC, By: /s/ W	Villiam Tomai, Author	rized Person	12/06/2018
	**Signature of Reporting Pe	erson	Date
JRJ V LP, By: JRJ Inc., Its: Gene	ral Partner, By: /s/ Br	ruce G. Pollack, President	12/06/2018
	<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Pe	erson	Date
Harwich Road V LP, By: Harwic President	h Road Inc., Its: Gene	eral Partner, By: /s/ David L. Jaffe,	12/06/2018
	**Signature of Reporting Pe	erson	Date
JRJ Inc., By: /s/ Bruce G. Pollack	, President		12/06/2018
	**Signature of Reporting Pe	erson	Date

Harwich Road Inc., By: /s/ David L. Jaffe, President			8
	**Signature of Reporting Person	Date	
/s/ Bruce G. Pollack		12/06/2018	8
	**Signature of Reporting Person	Date	
/s/ David L. Jaffe		12/06/2018	8
	**Signature of Reporting Person	Date	

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Represents shares of common stock purchased in open market transactions by Centre Capital Investors V, L.P. ("Centre Investors"). Centre Partners V, L.P. ("Centre Partners LP") is the sole general partner of Centre Investors.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$12.00 to \$12.25, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the

(2) Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth herein.

(3) Includes 5,593,116 shares of common stock directly held by Taylor Parent, LLC ("Taylor Parent").

CP Taylor GP, LLC ("CP Taylor") has the authority to appoint the board of directors of Taylor Parent. Centre Partners, L.P. is the sole member of CP Taylor and the general partner of Centre Investors. Centre Partners V LLC ("Centre Partners") is the general partner of  $C_{\rm P}$  ("DLL D") is the general partner of Centre Investors. Centre Partners V LLC ("Centre Partners") is the general partner of Centre Investors.

(4) Centre Partners LP. JRJ V LP ("JRJ LP") and Harwich Road V LP ("Harwich Road LP") are co-managers of Centre Partners. JRJ Inc. ("JRJ") is the general partner of JRJ LP. Harwich Road Inc. ("Harwich Road") is the general partner of Harwich Road LP. Bruce Pollack is the president of JRJ. David Jaffe is the president of Harwich Road. (Cont'd in FN 5)

(Cont'd from FN 4) As such, Centre Partners LP, Centre Partners, JRJ LP, Harwich Road LP, JRJ, Harwich Road, Bruce Pollack and David Jaffe may be deemed to beneficially own the shares of the Issuer owned directly by Centre Investors and CP Taylor, Centre Partners LP, Centre Partners, JRJ LP, Harwich Road LP, JRJ, Harwich Road, Bruce Pollack and David Jaffe may be deemed to beneficially own the shares of the Issuer owned directly by Taylor Parent.

(6) Each of the Reporting Persons disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares of the Issuer except to the extent of their respective pecuniary interest therein.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from

(7) \$12.1375 to \$12.25, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth herein.

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$11.995 to \$12.00, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the

- (8) \$11.995 to \$12.00, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer of the scale of the sc
- (9) These shares are directly owned by Mr. Pollack.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.